
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Firenze 2014 (2/3 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

27th MultiStars 2014 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

12 May 1997

5896Morgan LAKE1 GBR
+0.1

943

14.25

1067

1.87

2010

714

12.80

2724

883

25.04

D1: 3607

899

6.16

4506

+0.1
603

36.62

787

2:22.72

D2:22895109

+0.7

(1) (14) (12)(2)(7) (1) (9)

(1) (2)(1) (1) (1) (4)R: 2613 (7) J: 1966 (1) T: 1317 (8)

28 Jun 1989

5868Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA2 BLR
-0.1

990

13.92

879

1.72

1869

795

14.02

2664

880

25.07

D1: 3544

686

5.45

4230

-0.3
701

41.76

937

2:11.87

D2:23244931

+0.7

(13) (4) (1)(3)(3) (4) (1)

(4) (3)(2) (3) (3) (3)R: 2807 (3) J: 1565 (6) T: 1496 (2)

3 Sep 1981

5853Jessica ZELINKA3 CAN
+0.9

1086

13.26

806

1.66

1892

760

13.49

2652

957

24.25

D1: 3609

706

5.52

4315

-0.3
656

39.40

882

2:15.79

D2:22444971

+0.2

(11) (9) (7)(1)(1) (11) (2)

(3) (1)(3) (2) (2) (7)R: 2925 (1) J: 1512 (12) T: 1416 (5)

5 Mar 1990

5711Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA4 BRA
-0.1

917

14.44

879

1.72

1796

707

12.70

2503

880

25.07

D1: 3383

668

5.39

4051

-0.7
764

45.01

896

2:14.74

D2:23284815

+0.2

(16) (2) (6)(3)(10) (4) (11)

(8) (6)(8) (6) (4) (2)R: 2693 (5) J: 1547 (11) T: 1471 (3)

1 Nov 1987

5672Ida MARCUSSEN5 NOR
-0.1

872

14.77

736

1.60

1608

725

12.97

2333

785

26.14

D1: 3118

813

5.88

3931

-0.3
833

48.61

908

2:13.91

D2:25544764

+0.2

(2) (1) (5)(11)(16) (17) (5)

(16) (13)(13) (10) (5) (1)R: 2565 (8) J: 1549 (9) T: 1558 (1)

3 Apr 1989

5668Myrte GOOR6 NED
-0.1

932

14.33

916

1.75

1848

713

12.78

2561

875

25.13

D1: 3436

741

5.64

4177

+0.7
565

34.65

926

2:12.68

D2:22324742

-0.1

(6) (16) (2)(5)(8) (2) (10)

(5) (4)(4) (4) (7) (8)R: 2733 (4) J: 1657 (3) T: 1278 (13)

17 May 1990

5660Jessica TAPPIN7 GBR
+0.9

1040

13.57

879

1.72

1919

627

11.49

2546

867

25.22

D1: 3413

726

5.59

4139

+0.8
607

36.87

914

2:13.51

D2:22474746

+0.2

(8) (13) (3)(7)(2) (4) (17)

(2) (5)(5) (5) (6) (6)R: 2821 (2) J: 1605 (4) T: 1234 (14)

2 May 1984

5475Grace CLEMENTS8 GBR
-0.1

902

14.55

842

1.69

1744

722

12.92

2466

723

26.87

D1: 3189

729

5.60

3918

-0.3
749

44.26

808

2:21.18

D2:22864667

-0.2

(7) (3) (9)(20)(12) (7) (7)

(10) (12)(10) (11) (8) (5)R: 2433 (12) J: 1571 (5) T: 1471 (3)

30 Jan 1989

5388Anna Camila PIRELLI9 PAR
+0.9

971

14.05

666

1.54

1637

725

12.97

2362

873

25.15

D1: 3235

643

5.30

3878

+0.8
677

40.51

833

2:19.29

D2:21534555

-0.1

(17) (5) (8)(6)(5) (22) (5)

(14) (10)(12) (12) (10) (11)R: 2677 (6) J: 1309 (20) T: 1402 (7)

25 Jul 1985

5196Tine Bach EJLERSEN10 DEN
+0.9

916

14.45

771

1.63

1687

560

10.46

2247

776

26.24

D1: 3023

717

5.56

3740

+0.8
650

39.10

806

2:21.30

D2:21734390

+0.7

(9) (10) (10)(14)(11) (14) (19)

(11) (15)(15) (14) (12) (9)R: 2498 (9) J: 1488 (13) T: 1210 (15)

27 Apr 1984

5156Lauren FOOTE11 AUS
+0.1

782

15.46

806

1.66

1588

658

11.95

2246

737

26.70

D1: 2983

753

5.68

3736

-0.6
622

37.62

798

2:21.90

D2:21734358

-0.1

(5) (12) (11)(19)(19) (11) (12)

(17) (16)(16) (15) (13) (9)R: 2317 (15) J: 1559 (7) T: 1280 (12)

25 Feb 1993

5063Maureen ROTS12 NED
+0.1

901

14.56

771

1.63

1672

643

11.72

2315

762

26.41

D1: 3077

671

5.40

3748

+0.7
649

39.07

666

2:32.17

D2:19864397

+0.7

(15) (11) (16)(16)(13) (14) (15)

(12) (14)(14) (13) (11) (13)R: 2329 (14) J: 1442 (15) T: 1292 (11)

18 Jun 1994

4972Flavia NASELLA13 ITA
-1.7

883

14.69

736

1.60

1619

504

9.61

2123

858

25.32

D1: 2981

686

5.45

3667

+0.5
578

35.33

727

2:27.30

D2:19914245

+0.2

(13) (15) (14)(8)(14) (17) (22)

(15) (17)(20) (16) (15) (12)R: 2468 (10) J: 1422 (17) T: 1082 (17)

6 Sep 1994

4753Sandra BÖLL14 DEN
-1.7

773

15.53

806

1.66

1579

586

10.86

2165

751

26.54

D1: 2916

643

5.30

3559

+0.1
526

32.58

668

2:32.03

D2:18374085

-0.2

(17) (17) (15)(17)(21) (11) (18)

(18) (19)(19) (19) (17) (15)R: 2192 (17) J: 1449 (14) T: 1112 (16)

1986

4721Michelle KRECH15 CAN
-1.7

839

15.02

701

1.57

1540

537

10.11

2077

707

27.06

D1: 2784

603

5.16

3387

-0.1
426

27.34

908

2:13.89

D2:19373813

-0.2

(20) (18) (4)(21)(18) (19) (20)

(21) (22)(21) (21) (21) (14)R: 2454 (11) J: 1304 (21) T: 963 (18)

22 Mar 1986

4711Beatrice PUIU16 ROU
+0.9

952

14.19

842

1.69

1794

732

13.07

2526

740

26.66

D1: 3266

709

5.53

3975

-0.6
0

NM

736

2:26.63

D2:14453975

+0.7

(10) (13)(18)(6) (7) (4)

(9) (8)(7) (9) (19) (18)R: 2428 (13) J: 1551 (8) T: 732 (20)
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Firenze 2014 (2/3 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

27th MultiStars 2014 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

16 Jan 1993

4564Laura OBERTO17 ITA
+0.1

782

15.46

701

1.57

1483

529

10.00

2012

858

25.32

D1: 2870

703

5.51

3573

+0.7
374

24.55

617

2:36.25

D2:16943947

-0.1

(12) (19) (17)(8)(19) (19) (21)

(22) (20)(22) (18) (20) (16)R: 2257 (16) J: 1404 (18) T: 903 (19)

12 Sep 1993

4097Theodora SPATHIS18 AUS
-1.7

733

15.85

842

1.69

1575

643

11.73

2218

630

28.01

D1: 2848

584

5.09

3432

+0.1
665

39.88

0

DNF

D2:12494097

-0.2

(21) (7)(22)(22) (7) (13)

(19) (21)(17) (20) (16) (20)R: 1363 (22) J: 1426 (16) T: 1308 (9)

29 Dec 1989

DNFJoanna ROWLAND GBR
+0.1

879

14.72

771

1.63

1650

741

13.21

2391

819

25.75

D1: 3210

777

5.76

3987

0.0
670

40.12 DNS

4657

-0.1

(4) (6)(10)(15) (14) (3)

(13) (11)(11) (8) (9)R: 1698 (19) J: 1548 (10) T: 1411 (6)

21 Jun 1991

DNFRaffaela DORFER AUT
-1.7

871

14.78

701

1.57

1572

628

11.50

2200

781

26.18

D1: 2981

628

5.25

3609

+1.8
665

39.88 DNS

4274

-0.1

(19) (7)(13)(17) (19) (16)

(20) (17)(18) (17) (14)R: 1652 (21) J: 1329 (19) T: 1293 (10)

21 Oct 1991

DNFAgnieszka BOROWSKA POL
-0.1

929

14.35

916

1.75

1845

643

11.73

2488

764

26.38

D1: 3252

783

5.78

4035

-0.7
DNS

-0.2

(3)(15)(9) (2) (13)

(6) (9)(9) (7)R: 1693 (20) J: 1699 (2) T: 643 (22)

1 May 1988

DNFChantae MCMILLAN USA
+0.9

977

14.01

842

1.69

1819

720

12.89

2539

785

26.14

D1: 3324

0

NM

3324

0

NM DNS

3324

+0.2

(11)(4) (7) (8)

(7) (7)(6) (22) (22)R: 1762 (18) J: 842 (22) T: 720 (21)

6574Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 266956374804D1: 390529482153

93783389995779510671086
2:11.8748.616.1624.2514.021.8713.26

R: 2980 J: 1966 T: 1628
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